Општинско такмичење из математике
IV разред - Б категорија

	Презиме и име ученика
	Школа
	Редни број задатка 
(број бодова)
	Укупно

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	

	Рудинац Катарина
	Гимназија, Краљево
	20
	10
	01
	01
	01
	33

	Мићовић Матеј
	ЕСТШ ,,Никола Тесла''
	02
	08
	-
	-
	10
	20

	Вучићевић Лазар
	ЕСТШ ,,Никола Тесла''
	20
	-
	-
	-
	-
	20

	Стевановић Срђан
	ЕСТШ ,,Никола Тесла''
	05
	-
	-
	-
	-
	05
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